
Party Animals: We would like to be "Party Animals" & purchase (6 max) advance tickets for $225/ticket. 

Ticket Total: $Total amount of tickets: x$225

Please return to Hali Hartley: Erie Zoo, 423 w 38  ST,  Erie, PA 16508TH

hhartley@eriezoo.org  / Phone: (814) 864-4091 x1116

Signature: Date:

Sponsor Level Tickets Included Investment
Jungle Jackpot

High Roar-ler
Deerler’s Choice
Lucky Lynx

Royal Flush

Main Stage Sponsor (1 available)

Carousel Stage Sponsor (1 available)

25

20 
18

12
8

---
---

$10,500
$8,500
$6,500

$4,500

$1,500

$3,500

$600 

Bar Sponsor (6 available) --- $600 each

Sponsorship Sub Total:

Primate Patio Stage Sponsor (1 available)
$600 

COMMITMENT FORM
DUE BY: FRIDAY, MAY 8TH

Company Name : Contact Name: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip:

Phone #: Email: 

How would you like your company recognized?:

Sponsorship Total: $

Sponsor Level Max Additional Tickets Available
# Additional tickets
 we'd like to purchase

Jungle Jackpot

High Roar-ler

Deerler’s Choice
Lucky Lynx

15

12

8
6

Additional Ticket (x$145/pc) Sub Total: $

Royal Flush 5


