



COMMITMENT FORM

DUE BY: FRIDAY, MAY 8TH

Company Name: _____ Contact Name: _____

Address: _____

City, State, Zip: _____

Phone #: _____ Email: _____

How would you like your company recognized?: _____

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Sponsor Level	Tickets Included	Investment
	Jungle Jackpot	25	\$10,500
	High Roar-ler	20	\$8,500
	Deerler's Choice	18	\$6,500
	Lucky Lynx	12	\$4,500
	Royal Flush	8	\$3,500
	Main Stage Sponsor (1 available)	---	\$1,500
	Primate Patio Stage Sponsor (1 available)	---	\$600
	Carousel Stage Sponsor (1 available)		\$600
	Bar Sponsor (6 available)	---	\$600 each

Sponsorship Sub Total: _____

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Sponsor Level	Max Additional Tickets Available	# Additional tickets we'd like to purchase
	Jungle Jackpot	15	
	High Roar-ler	12	
	Deerler's Choice	8	
	Lucky Lynx	6	
	Royal Flush	5	

Additional Ticket (\$145/pc) Sub Total: \$ _____

Sponsorship Total: \$ _____

Party Animals: We would like to be "Party Animals" & purchase (6 max) advance tickets for \$225/ticket.

Total amount of tickets: _____ x\$225 Ticket Total: \$ _____

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Please return to Hali Hartley: Erie Zoo, 423 w 38th ST, Erie, PA 16508

hhartley@eriezoo.org / Phone: (814) 864-4091 x1116